Position

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director,
Administration

Director Of External Affairs
Finance Manager
Executive Assistant / Board
Clerk

Accounting Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Senior Accountant
Director Of External Affairs
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$325,321

$195,935

$147,923

$136,618

$93,499

$82,610

$58,459

$34,933

$16,758

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$59,444

$59,815

$48,636

$47,606

$41,009

$33,119

$14,755

$2,383

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Contra Costa Transportation
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



