Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$325,321	\$59,444
Deputy Executive Director, Administration		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$195,935	\$59,815
Director Of External Affairs		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$147,923	\$48,636
Finance Manager		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$136,618	\$47,606
Executive Assistant / Board Clerk		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$93,499	\$41,009
Accounting Specialist		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$82,610	\$33,119
Administrative Assistant		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$58,459	\$14,755
Senior Accountant		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$34,933	\$2,383
Director Of External Affairs		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$16,758	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$O	\$0
Board Member	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$O	\$0
Board Member	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$O	\$0
Board Member	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$O	\$0
Board Member	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Administration	\$0	\$0